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LICENSE
NUMBER

7Q-84

7Q 102

79-376

79-378

79-487

79-511

79-882

_ 79.91 7_A

7P,-Qa.^

n 80-29

80-128

80-2^3

80-298

80-^32

80-772

80-78*

80-786

80-951

80-1 01 3

80-1103

81-290

81-451

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Pa rrn-h-h

Paynf-fir r T.I

Parfitt

Payne

Park

Parker

Pardue

Parks

Parr is

Retkoudj-s
Pas calls

Pardee

Parnell, Jr.

Parker

Parnell

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Samuel

Columhj?

Mauri re

Cayce

Leroy

i

AT den

Steven Perry

Clems on ,SC

Carl Winter

Fort Mitchell,Ky

David Lee

Lexington, S. C.

Robert Alan

West Cola., S.C.

Eddie Ray
Lexington, SC
Stuart

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Pack

Simbain

Skinner

Stine

*
Banks

Taylor

Smith

i

Christonhler Tinsley
Columbia* SC
Andrew

Leesville, SC
_ FascaJ
Petkoud

-is
Lis

Miami Beach, Fls
James Curtis
West Cola, SC
Donald Levin
Lexington, SC
Franklin Edward
Cayce,
Richard
Camden,

SC
Charles
SC

Patterson, II3J Charles

Paris. Jr.

Paynter

Park

Parker

Parr is

Patterson

Patnaude

Ridge Spring, SC
Fred Vernon
Cayce,
Doyle
Cayce ,

Robert

SC
Gregg

SC

Steohen

Lexington. SC

Tonv Rav

Columbia. SC

Georse nran

Batesburgr SC
Lynn Ray

China Grove, N.C

Carl Alfred

Columbia, S. C.

Adams

Player

Spires

Reome

Johnson

McConnell

Gilree

Jeff coat

Cornell son

Woodard

Cain

Devenport

Everhart

He riot

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Frances Ann

West Columbia

Sara Penny Claude

Cayce

Sandra Marie

Charlotte, NC

Ethel Virginia

Cayce , SC
Jane Rhett

Lexington, S. . C,

Pauletta Faye

Lexington, S.C.

Janice KJaeece
Lexington, SC
Barbara Jane
Dentsville, SC
Rosa Belle
Leesville, SC
Paula Jean
Lexington, SC(:

Gloria Jean
Lexington, SC
Ghana Louise
Lexington, SC
Karen Sue
West Cola, SC
Donna Sue
Cayce, SC
Nancy Lynn
Batesburg, SC
Angie Jane
Gaston, SC
Laura Diane
Columbia, SC

Karen Ann

Columbia, SC

Sandra Louise

Columbia, SC

Lestriner nmn

Batesbura, SC
Brenda Louise

Kannapolis, N.C.

Kathy Louise

Columbia, S. C,

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

ia
pt2i

27

28

23

72

71
22

20

23

24

19
22

20

17

2-7

21

22
16

21
18

19
18
20

21
26 j
20
19 j
17

19
18
25
27

22
19

23

35

50

48
19
15

27

21

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

W

B

W

W

w

w

w

B

W

w

w

w

B

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Feb

Feb
1

Feb

May

May

Mfiy

May
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct

Nov
Nov

Day

5

6

JJ2
14

7

8

fl

9
5

8

14

15

11

12

22

29

27
28

Jan 11i
Jan 14

Febj 15
Febf 20j

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Oct
Oct
Oct

Oct

Nov

Dec
Apr

Apr

May

May

1
2

15
18

25
28

13

11?
1H

19
151
19

7
8
30

31

21

5

6

7
26

28

Year

1979

1979

1979

1979

-
1979

1Q79

1979
1979

1979

1979

1979

1979
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979
198C
198C

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980

1980

1980
1981

1981

1981

L981

i. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE DF RETURN

Month

Fet

Fet

Day

6

15

Feb 14

Year

197 S

1975

1979

Fett 14 1975
1 1

_ Maw_ 19—1323

MaV 23 197 ?
1 1 1

Matf li 197 c

MaV 15 197?
Jun

Jun

Jun

Jun

Oct

Oct

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Jar
Jar

16

18

23

29

1979

1979

1979

1979

12| 1979|
121 1979

2 1979

29| 1979j

28j 197*3)
26J 1979j
14 198C
1>f 198C

Feb 2^ 198C
Feb 26 198C
Apr
Apr

May
May

Ma-
May
Aug
Aug
Sep
Sep
Aug
Aug

Oct
Oct
Nov

Nov

Dec

Jar^
Apr

Apr

May

Jun

2
2

1980

1980

10 1^80
15J 1980j

r -} 1980
8 1980
16j 1980

25t 198Q
13j 198Q
17| 198Q
23 198C|
26 1980
10

14
2

6

21
?

1
1

31

2

1980

1980

1980

1980

1980

1981
1981

1981

1981

1981

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIA6E

Catherine W. SpireE
Columbia, South Cai

John Land Johns on, I
Lexington , S . C .

R^V N^dham R- Wi]
Cayce, S. C.

Rf^ v . Thoma s Ra f 1 ̂
Lexinaton County,
Rev. El ford B. Roo
Rev, TimotiY C. Smi
L exinqto n , County ,

Rev. Harold A. Vtol

West Columbia, S. C.

Jeanette R. Swyger
Lexington. SC
Rev.Dallis B, Goff
Richland County, S
Jeanette R. Swysei
Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev. W.L.Hellams
Columbia, SC
John Land Johnson j
Lexington, SC

Rev. Karl Bernsdor
West Columbia, SC
Rev. Karl G. Berns
West Columbia, SC
Rev. James H. Will
Lexington County,
Rev. R. Lucius JUK
Gaston, SC
Rev. Thomas S. Tur
Aiken County, SC

Rev. Elford B. Roo:

Lexington, SC

F. Sloan ?? Mag

Columbia, SC

Rev. O.R.Cleveland

Lexington Countv.
John Land Johnson,
Lexington Cty, S.C

Rev Fred E. Dufforc

Orangeburg Cty, S.C

REMARKS

, N. P. for S. C.

olina

rebate Judcre

i iamQrwi

aiighn, ^r
S. C.
E, Sr.

3? c.
Ef

b , N.P. for SC

Z Consent
b, N.P. for SC

Probate Judge
Consent

Probate Judge

ff

lorffr
Lams
^r
r
per N.P. for SC

ner

, Sr.

SC
Probate Judge

-


